
 

 

WASHINGTON  

LIVE ON STAGE affiliate 

RECIPROCITY LIST 2016-2017 SEASON 
Prepared by area representatives menno kraai and jennie may donnell  

mkraai@LiveOnStage,.biz,                                                                                                               jmdonnell@liveonstage.biz 

  Offering reciprocity is a courtesy extended by each affiliate and is based on ability to seat visitors. It can vary during the season 
depending upon attractions presented. If seating is available, visitors will be asked to present a current subscription card and wait until 5 

minutes before curtain time so local subscribers may be seated first. Please call contact number for venue location & directions.           
Dates, times, venue location and artists are subject to change. 

 

Centralia                    Reciprocity Contact:  (360) 623-8100 

Corbet Theatre, Centralia College,                           700 W. Walnut 

10/15/2016 Sat 7:30 PM Victoria Banks                 
Country Vocalist 

11/5/2016 Sat 7:30 PM Tenore                          
Classic Tenor Pop/Op Tro 

2/26/2017 Sun 2:30 PM Ronny Cox  
Music/Hollywood Star 

3/18/2017 Sat 7:30 PM 
Alina Kiryayeva                       
Classical Pianist 

4/22/2017 Sat 7:30 PM Cherish the  Ladies       
Irish Folk Ensemble 

Everett                                 Reciprocity Contact:  (425)870-1037    

Everett Civic Auditorium,                                    2400 Colby Ave. 

9/17/2016 Sat 2:00 PM Mac Frampton                   
That Mancini Magic! 

10/2/2016 Sun 2:00 PM Cherish the  Ladies       
Irish Folk Ensemble 

11/6/2016 Sun 2:00 PM Jim Witter                        
Tribute to Barry Manilow 

2/12/2017 Sun 2:00 PM Adam Trent                    
Futuristic Illusionist 

3/19/2017 Sun 2:00 PM Alina Kiryayeva                       
Classical Pianist 

4/9/2017 Sun 2:00 PM NY Gilbert & Sullivan       
Comic Opera Troupe 

5/13/2017 Sat 2:00 PM Ole'                                  
Guitar Comedy Trio 

Longview                    Reciprocity Contact: (360) 636-2211 

Rose Center for the Arts                          Lower Columbia College 

10/18/2016 Tue 7:30 PM Derik Nelson & Family 
Pop Trio 

11/12/2016 Sat 7:30 PM Brandon Ridenour  
Virtuoso Trumpeter 

3/17/2017 Fri 7:30 PM Alina Kiryayeva                       
Classical Pianist 

4/7/2017 Fri 7:30 PM Sonic Escape                   
Flute Violin Duo 

 

               
    

Moses Lake                    Reciprocity Contact:  (509)760-6908 
Wallenstein Theatre, Big Bend Community College       26th& Randolf, Moses Lake 

9/27/2016 Tue 7:00 PM Portraits of America        
starring George Bugatti 

11/3/2016 Thu 7:00 PM Tenore                          
Classic Tenor Pop/Op Tro 

3/14/2017 Tue 7:00 PM Derik Nelson & Family 
Pop Trio 

4/24/2017 Mon 7:00 PM Cherish the  Ladies       
Irish Folk Ensemble 

 

Shelton                   Reciprocity Contact:  (360) 426-1842 

Shelton H.S. Auditorium,             North 3737 Shelton Springs Road 

10/8/2016 Sat 7:00 PM Kubecca                           
Ultimate Musical Odyssey 

11/6/2016 Sun 3:00 PM 
Tenore                          

Classic Tenor Pop/Op Tro 

2/25/2017 Sat 7:00 PM 
Ronny Cox  

Music/Hollywood Star 

4/21/2017 Fri 7:00 PM Cherish the  Ladies       
Irish Folk Ensemble 

 

Sunnyside                   Reciprocity Contact:  (509) 786-3070 

Sunnyside H.S. Auditorium,                      16th & Edison, Sunnyside 

10/23/2016 Sun 3:00 PM Kubecca                           
Ultimate Musical Odyssey 

11/20/2016 Sun 3:00 PM Victoria Banks                 
Country Vocalist 

2/12/2017 Sun 3:00 PM Brandon Ridenour  
Virtuoso Trumpeter 

3/12/2017 Sun 3:00 PM Derik Nelson & Family 
Pop Trio 

4/9/2017 Sun 3:00 PM Sonic Escape                   
Flute Violin Duo 

Wenatchee                           Reciprocity Contact:  (509) 670-8668 

Wenatchee High School,                                          1101 Millerdale, 

9/15/2016 Thu 7:30 PM Ronnie Kole Trio   
Legendary Jazz Pianist 

10/17/2016 Mon 7:30 PM Victoria Banks                 
Country Vocalist 

2/13/2017 Mon 7:30 PM Brandon Ridenour  
Virtuoso Trumpeter 

3/20/2017 Mon 7:30 PM Alina Kiryayeva                       
Classical Pianist 

4/4/2017 Tue 7:30 PM Cherish the  Ladies       
Irish Folk Ensemble 
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